date 09/11/2024
page 1 of 3
SERIES: CPS-4059X-X105PM | DESCRIPTION: SIREN
sameskydevices.com
FEATURES
• multiple tone options
• black or white case color
• mounting bracket

IP level IP44
IP44
PART NUMBER KEY
Base Number
CPS - 4059 X - X 105PM
Case Color Options:
“blank” = black
W = white
Tone Options:
1 = one tone
6 = six tone
B = bibi tone
M = melodic tone
CUI Devices is now Same Sky!    Learn More
Additional Resources:    Product Page